
Organiser: Under The Auspices:

Start list Municipal Stadium "K. BAGLATZIS"

100 Metres Women Final heats
Records Perf Wind Competitor Yob Nat Venue Date
World Records 10.49 0.0 Florence GRIFFITH-JOYNER 1959 USA Indianapolis, IN (USA) 16 JUL 1988
Area Records - Europe 10.73 +2.0 Christine ARRON 1973 FRA Népstadion, Budapest (HUN) 19 AUG 1998
National Record (GRE) 10.83 +0.1 Ekaterini THANOU 1975 GRE Sevilla (ESP) 22.08.1999

Final Heat: 1

Lane Athlete Date of Birth WA Code Nat / Team PB SB Notes

1 competitor Despina Roumelioti 22/09/2003 14876635 Greece  12.35  12.35

2 competitor Sofia Iosifidou 24/03/1998 14645261 Greece  12.08  12.26

3 competitor Maren Bakke Amundsen 08/03/2003 14797946 Norway  11.76

4 competitor Emma Beiter Bomme 28/06/1998 14513161 Denmark  11.75

5 competitor Vilde Humstad Aasmo 10/10/1998 14635516 Norway  11.71

6 competitor Polytimi Manta 14/06/1997 14669757 Greece  12.08  12.08

7 competitor Marte Pettersen 30/04/1997 14575841 Norway  11.86  12.15

8 competitor Emmanouela Kariaba 16/02/2000 14756732 Greece  12.24  12.24

Final Heat: 2

Lane Athlete Date of Birth WA Code Nat / Team PB SB Notes

1 competitor Paraskevi-Eleni Anthi 26/09/2001 14759313 Greece  12.00  12.00

2 competitor Sarah Murray 08/09/1993 14407315 Ireland  11.69  12.04

3 competitor Sarah Leahy 01/08/1999 14659813 Ireland  11.67  11.67

4 competitor Maroussia Paré 18/07/1996 14516277 France  11.52  11.65

5 competitor Eloise De La Taille 11/05/1999 14594274 France  11.55  11.75

6 competitor Marianna Pisiara 10/05/1997 14657629 Cyprus  11.83  11.92

7 competitor Lauren Roy 25/09/2000 14694337 Ireland  11.77  11.77

8 competitor Christine Bjelland Jensen 16/06/1994 14403275 Norway  11.76  12.02

Final Heat: 3

Lane Athlete Date of Birth WA Code Nat / Team PB SB Notes

1 competitor Astrid Glenner-Frandsen 11/04/1993 14456799 Denmark  11.39  11.70

2 competitor Chloé Galet 30/08/2001 14735943 France  11.54  11.56

3 competitor Jacob Vaula 01/08/2001 14810104 Norway  10.84

4 competitor Mallory Leconte 04/10/2000 14739518 France  11.20  11.20

5 competitor Rafailía Spanoudáki-Hatziríga 07/06/1994 14686534 Greece  11.27  11.34

6 competitor Olivia Fotopoulou 20/12/1996 14595920 Cyprus  11.37  11.37

7 competitor Diana Vaisman 23/07/1998 14584532 Israel  11.25  11.40

8 competitor Sarah Richard Mingas 02/04/1998 14627382 France  11.41  11.71

runner-up Maria-Eleni KALOGIANNAKI 24/06/2002 14844531 Greece 12.37

runner-up Rafalia SPANOUDAKI-CHATZIRIGA 07/06/1994 14686534 Greece 23.11 23.33

VARIS Municipal Stadium K. BAGLATZIS (GRE) - Thursday, 2 June 2022

Legend :

 i   indoor perfomance     w    wind assisted         PB :Personal Best       SB :Season Best     NR :National record      

 WR :World record  AR :Area Record   WL :World Lead    MR :Meeting Record     Nat :Nationality     



Organiser: Under The Auspices:

Start list Municipal Stadium "K. BAGLATZIS"

200 Metres Women Final heats
Records Perf Wind Competitor Yob Nat Venue Date
World Records 21.34 +1.3 Florence GRIFFITH-JOYNER 1959 USA Olympic Stadium, Jamsil, Seoul (KOR) 29 SEP 1988
Area Records - Europe 21.63 +0.2 Dafne SCHIPPERS 1992 NED National Stadium, Beijing (CHN) 28 AUG 2015
National Record (GRE) 22.67 Aikaterini KOFFA 1969 GRE Olympic Stadium, Athina (GRE) 16 JUN 1996

Final Heat: 1

Lane Athlete Date of Birth WA Code Nat / Team PB SB Notes

1 competitor Despina Roumelioti 22/09/2003 14876635 Greece  25.70  25.70

2 competitor Ivi-Fani Senkala 26/08/2006 14991541 Greece  25.07  25.07

3 competitor Paraskevi-Eleni Anthi 26/09/2001 14759313 Greece  24.49  24.84

4 competitor Astri Ertzgaard 28/03/2002 14708767 Norway  24.73  24.46

5 competitor Marianna Pisiara 10/05/1997 14657629 Cyprus  24.55  24.55

6 competitor Polytimi Manta 14/06/1997 14669757 Greece  24.56  24.98

7 competitor Maria Myrta Argyrou 28/10/1999 14669693 Greece  24.89  25.08

8 competitor Maria Psyllaki 12/12/2002 14799106 Greece  25.27  25.27

Final Heat: 2

Lane Athlete Date of Birth WA Code Nat / Team PB SB Notes

1 competitor Lauren Cadden 07/06/2000 14705240 Ireland  24.10  24.54

2 competitor Linn Oppegaard 23/12/1998 14575861 Norway  23.78  24.25

3 competitor Andriana Ferra 11/02/1988 14280602 Greece  23.28  24.31

4 competitor Ida Karstoft 29/10/1995 14775308 Denmark  22.81  22.81

5 competitor Rafailía Spanoudáki-Hatziríga 07/06/1994 14686534 Greece  23.11  23.33

6 competitor Artemis-Melina Anastasiou 13/08/2000 14754659 Greece  23.35  23.35

7 competitor Elisabeth Slettum 31/08/1986 14292805 Norway  23.39  23.39

8 competitor Line Holm Jensen 27/08/2000 14875284 Denmark  24.10  24.57

VARIS Municipal Stadium K. BAGLATZIS (GRE) - Thursday, 2 June 2022

Legend :

 i   indoor perfomance     w    wind assisted         PB :Personal Best       SB :Season Best     NR :National record      

 WR :World record  AR :Area Record   WL :World Lead    MR :Meeting Record     Nat :Nationality     



Organiser: Under The Auspices:

Start list Municipal Stadium "K. BAGLATZIS"

400 Metres Women Final heats
Records Perf Wind Competitor Yob Nat Venue Date
World Records 47.60 Marita KOCH 1957 GDR Bruce Stadium, Canberra (AUS) 06 OCT 1985
Area Records - Europe 47.60 Marita KOCH 1957 GDR Bruce Stadium, Canberra (AUS) 06 OCT 1985
National Record (GRE) 50.45 Maria BELIMPASAKI 1991 GRE Olympiastadion, Berlin (GER) 11 AUG 2018

Final Heat: 1

Lane Athlete Date of Birth WA Code Nat / Team PB SB Notes

3 competitor Fatia Adenike Otzikoutou 14/03/2004 14991511 Greece  59.19  59.98

4 competitor Chryso Georgiou 04/12/2003 14802851 Cyprus  57.02  57.02

5 competitor Zilali Lavdiye 22/06/2001 14840580 Greece  57.93  57.93

6 competitor Katerina Grigoriadou 02/06/1997 14755123 Greece  57.95  57.95

7 competitor Eleftheria Davoni 14/01/2002 14848445 Greece 59.95

Final Heat: 2

Lane Athlete Date of Birth WA Code Nat / Team PB SB Notes

2 competitor Katarina Ilić 09/10/1993 14300345 Serbia  54.04  56.17

3 competitor Maria Myrta Argyrou 28/10/1999 14669693 Greece  54.04  54.62

4 competitor Andriana Ferra 11/02/1988 14280602 Greece  53.25  53.64

5 competitor Ánna Kiáfa 17/03/1998 14647212 Greece  54.27  54.27

6 competitor Anne Sofie Kirkegaard 03/02/1998 14529527 Denmark  53.68  55.65

7 competitor Elpída-Ioánna Karkalátou 17/09/1994 14474806 Greece  53.77  55.92

VARIS Municipal Stadium K. BAGLATZIS (GRE) - Thursday, 2 June 2022

Legend :

 i   indoor perfomance     w    wind assisted         PB :Personal Best       SB :Season Best     NR :National record      

 WR :World record  AR :Area Record   WL :World Lead    MR :Meeting Record     Nat :Nationality     



Organiser: Under The Auspices:

Start list Municipal Stadium "K. BAGLATZIS"

100 Metres Hurdles Women Final
Records Perf Wind Competitor Yob Nat Venue Date
World Records 12.20 +0.3 Kendra HARRISON 1992 USA Olympic Stadium, London (GBR) 22 JUL 2016
Area Records - Europe 12.21 +0.7 Yordanka DONKOVA 1961 BUL Stara Zagora (BUL) 20 AUG 1988
National Record (GRE) 12.64 Paraskevi PATOULIDOU 1965 GRE Estadio Olímpico, Barcelona (ESP) 6 AUG 1992

Final Heat: 1

Lane Athlete Date of Birth WA Code Nat / Team PB SB Notes

1 competitor Maria Leech 18/08/2003 14899302 Cyprus  14.40  14.72

2 competitor Sarah Quinn 08/04/1998 14638097 Ireland  13.47  14.23

3 competitor Natalia Christofi 10/02/1997 14578518 Cyprus  13.17  13.34

4 competitor Sevval Ayaz 25/09/2000 14703060 Turkey  13.26  13.26

5 competitor Anais Karagianni 05/12/1999 14759319 Greece  13.27  13.27

6 competitor Andrea Rooth 06/03/2002 14713434 Norway  13.11  13.43

7 competitor Sara Aoudi 23/06/2000 14801392 Greece  13.79  13.79

8 competitor Angeliki Athanasopoulou 01/03/1993 14421175 Cyprus  13.91  14.30

VARIS Municipal Stadium K. BAGLATZIS (GRE) - Thursday, 2 June 2022

Legend :

 i   indoor perfomance     w    wind assisted         PB :Personal Best       SB :Season Best     NR :National record      

 WR :World record  AR :Area Record   WL :World Lead    MR :Meeting Record     Nat :Nationality     



Organiser: Under The Auspices:

Start list Municipal Stadium "K. BAGLATZIS"

400 Metres Hurdles Women Final
Records Perf Wind Competitor Yob Nat Venue Date
World Records 52.16 Dalilah MUHAMMAD 1990 USA Khalifa International Stadium, Doha (QAT) 04 OCT 2019
Area Records - Europe 52.34 Yulia PECHONKINA 1978 RUS Tula (RUS) 08 AUG 2003
National Record (GRE) 52.77 Fani CHALKIA 1979 GRE Olympic Stadium, Athina (GRE) 22 AUG 2004

Final Heat: 1

Lane Athlete Date of Birth WA Code Nat / Team PB SB Notes

1 competitor Iris Gerasi 02/01/1995 14686522 Greece  59.90  1:05.29

2 competitor Martha Rasmussen 10/07/2002 14763284 Denmark  58.10

3 competitor Marlen Elisabeth Aakre Johansson 17/09/1993 14484658 Norway  57.47  57.62

4 competitor Dimitra Gnafaki 09/07/1997 14589524 Greece  56.67  56.67

5 competitor Nora Kollerød Wold 21/06/1997 14457687 Norway  56.98

6 competitor Amalie Hammild Iuel 17/04/1994 14481392 Norway  54.72

7 competitor Annemarie Nissen 08/07/1994 14651235 Denmark  57.71  58.76

8 competitor Kalypso STAVROU 18/07/1998 14699086 Cyprus  1:00.03  1:00.03

VARIS Municipal Stadium K. BAGLATZIS (GRE) - Thursday, 2 June 2022

Legend :

 i   indoor perfomance     w    wind assisted         PB :Personal Best       SB :Season Best     NR :National record      

 WR :World record  AR :Area Record   WL :World Lead    MR :Meeting Record     Nat :Nationality     



Organiser: Under The Auspices:

Entry list Municipal Stadium "K. BAGLATZIS"

4X100 Metres Relays Women Entries Final
Records Perf Wind Competitor Yob Nat Venue Date
World Records 40.82 United States USA Olympic Stadium, London (GBR) 10 AUG 2012
Area Records - Europe 41.37 German Democratic Republic GDR Bruce Stadium, Canberra (AUS) 06 OCT 1985
National Record (GRE) 43.07 National Team GRE Bari (ITA) 18 JUN 1997

# Athlete Year of Birth Nat / Team PB SB Notes

1 Denmark Ida KARSTOFT 35001 14775308 Denmark

1 Astrid GLENNER-FRANDSEN 34070 14456799 Denmark

1 Line HOLM JENSEN 36765 14875284 Denmark

1 Emma Beiter BOMME 35974 14513161 Denmark

2 Greece Polyniki EMMANOUILIDOU 37802 14838227 Greece

2 Styliani-Alexandra MICHAILIDOU 36391 14828706 Greece

2 Paraskevi-Eleni ANTHI 37160 14759313 Greece

2 Dimitra TSOUKALA 37160 14759313 Greece

2 Elisavet PESIRIDOU 33646 14375300 Greece

3 Norway Christine Bjelland JENSEN 34501 14403275 Norway

3 Vilde AASMO 36078 14635516 Norway

3 Maren Bakke AMUNDSEN 37688 14797946 Norway

3 Jacob VAULA 37104 14810104 Norway

3 Marte PETTERSEN 35550 14575841 Norway

4 France Sarah RICHARD 35887 14627382 France

4 Mallory LECONTE 36803 14739518 France

4 Maroussia PARÉ 35264 14516277 France

4 Chloe GALET 37133 14735943 France

4 Eloise DE LA TAILLE 36291 14594274 France

5 Ireland Sarah LEAHY 36373 14659813 Ireland

5 Sarah MURRAY 34220 14407315 Ireland

5 Lauren ROY 36794 14694337 Ireland

5 Lauren CADDEN 36684 14705240 Ireland

5 Sarah QUINN 35893 14638097 Ireland

6 Israel Diana VAISMAN 35999 14584532 Israel

6 Eden FINKELSTEIN 36625 14699085 Israel

6 Daniel POLSTER 35931 14699074 Israel

6 Alina DRUTMAN 37214 14981980 Israel

6 Nitzan ASAS 36761 14846179 Israel

VARIS Municipal Stadium K. BAGLATZIS (GRE) - Thursday, 2 June 2022

Legend :

 i   indoor perfomance     w    wind assisted         PB :Personal Best       SB :Season Best     NR :National record      

 WR :World record  AR :Area Record   WL :World Lead    MR :Meeting Record     Nat :Nationality     



Organiser: Under The Auspices:

Entry list Municipal Stadium "K. BAGLATZIS"

4X400 Metres Relays Women Entries Final
Records Perf Wind Competitor Yob Nat Venue Date
World Records
Area Records - Europe
National Record (GRE)

# Athlete Year of Birth Nat / Team PB SB Notes

1 Denmark Anne Sofie KIRKEGAARD 03/02/1998 14529527 Denmark

1 Annemarie NISSEN 08/07/1994 14651235 Denmark

1 Martha RASMUSSEN 10/07/2002 14763284 Denmark

1 Anna Øbakke LANGE 22/08/1999 14610049 Denmark

2 Norway Amalie IUEL 17/04/1994 14481392 Norway

2 Nora Kollerød WOLD 21/06/1997 14457687 Norway

2 Marlen Elisabeth AAKRE JOHANSSON 17/09/1993 14484658 Norway

3 Greece Anna KIAFA 17/03/1998 14647212 Greece

3 Korina POLITI 20/12/1995 14530505 Greece

3 Elpida-Ioanna KARKALATOU 17/09/1994 14474806 Greece

3 Evangelia ZIGORI 26/11/1992 14388320 Greece

VARIS Municipal Stadium K. BAGLATZIS (GRE) - Thursday, 2 June 2022

Legend :

 i   indoor perfomance     w    wind assisted         PB :Personal Best       SB :Season Best     NR :National record      

 WR :World record  AR :Area Record   WL :World Lead    MR :Meeting Record     Nat :Nationality     



Organiser: Under The Auspices:

Start list Municipal Stadium "K. BAGLATZIS"

100 Metres Men Final heats
Records Perf Wind Competitor Yob Nat Venue Date
World Records 9.58 +0.9 Usain BOLT 1986 JAM Olympiastadion, Berlin (GER) 16 AUG 2009
Area Records - Europe 9.86 +0.6 Francis OBIKWELU 1978 POR Olympic Stadium, Athina (GRE) 22 AUG 2004
Area Records - Europe 9.86 +1.3 Jimmy VICAUT 1992 FRA Paris (FRA) 04 JUL 2015
Area Records - Europe 9.86 +1.8 Jimmy VICAUT 1992 FRA Montreuil-sous-Bois (FRA) 07 JUN 2016
National Record (GRE) 10.11 Aggelos PAVLAKAKIS 1976 GRE Olympic Stadium, Athina (GRE) 2 AUG 1997

Final Heat: 1

Lane Athlete Date of Birth WA Code Nat / Team PB SB Notes

1 competitor Grigorios Kyriakoudis 15/03/1997 14572096 Sweden  10.79

2 competitor Paul Costelloe 05/12/1997 14827153 Ireland  10.65

3 competitor Ioannis Voskopoulos 06/06/1998 14756718 Greece  10.56  10.74

4 competitor Orestis Chaidas 24/04/2002 14899258 Greece  10.72  10.72

5 competitor Alex Beechey 08/06/1991 14522663 Cyprus  10.59  10.79

6 competitor Leo Morgan 22/10/1995 14775686 Ireland  10.74  10.81

7 competitor Viktor Contaret 16/12/1998 14822289 France  10.45  10.90

8 competitor Conor Morey 12/05/2001 14790753 Ireland  10.49  10.90

Final Heat: 2

Lane Athlete Date of Birth WA Code Nat / Team PB SB Notes

1 competitor Stavros Avgoustinou 11/08/1998 14707595 Cyprus  10.53  10.62

2 competitor Even Meinseth 22/05/1996 14570018 Norway  10.30

3 competitor Aymeric Priam 22/06/2000 14740016 France  10.43  10.47

4 competitor Theodoros Vrontinos 05/01/2001 14831179 Greece  10.51  10.51

5 competitor Yanis Ammour 04/11/1998 14737191 France  10.44  10.44

6 competitor Mark Smyth 02/07/1998 14745347 Ireland  10.40  10.62

7 competitor Jéremy Leroux 10/09/1994 14735010 France  10.38  10.63

8 competitor Emil Mader Kjær 20/12/1999 14775944 Denmark  10.40

Final Heat: 3

Lane Athlete Date of Birth WA Code Nat / Team PB SB Notes

1 competitor Frederik Schou-Nielsen 05/02/1996 14571915 Denmark  10.24  10.61

2 competitor Ryan Zézé 29/01/1998 14707040 France  10.25  10.46

3 competitor Kobe Vleminckx 31/05/1998 14677739 Belgium  10.34  10.34

4 competitor Franco Florio 30/05/2000 14813775 Argentina  10.24  10.31

5 competitor Konstadínos Zíkos 24/04/1998 14713522 Greece  10.41  10.46

6 competitor Ioánnis Nifadópoulos 01/11/1990 14388303 Greece  10.30  10.47

7 competitor Leon Reid 26/07/1994 14427999 Ireland  10.30  10.48

8 competitor Mathias Hove Johansen 27/09/1998 14652141 Norway  10.39  10.55

runner-up Christodoulos AVGOUSTINOU 21/11/2003 14903681 Cyprus 11.05 11.05

runner-up Emmanouil CHRISTODOULOU 21/05/2003 14899259 Cyprus 10.76 10.76

runner-up Georgios CHRONOPOULOS 19/02/1999 14946304 Greece 11.20 10.79 *

runner-up Andreas POULLAKKOS 08/08/2003 14933029 Greece 10.86 10.86

runner-up Andreas ANDREOU 20/08/1996 14846324 Cyprus 10.89 11.16

runner-up Enriko MEMA 03/08/2002 14948417 Greece 10.90 10.90

runner-up Vagiani VAGIANOS 08/03/1992 14480569 Cyprus 11.05 11.05

runner-up Ioannis TSIMIDAKIS 26/11/1996 14799921 Greece 10.96 11.04

VARIS Municipal Stadium K. BAGLATZIS (GRE) - Thursday, 2 June 2022

Legend :

 i   indoor perfomance     w    wind assisted         PB :Personal Best       SB :Season Best     NR :National record      

 WR :World record  AR :Area Record   WL :World Lead    MR :Meeting Record     Nat :Nationality     



Organiser: Under The Auspices:

Start list Municipal Stadium "K. BAGLATZIS"

200 Metres Men Final heats
Records Perf Wind Competitor Yob Nat Venue Date
World Records 19.19 -0.3 Usain BOLT 1986 JAM Olympiastadion, Berlin (GER) 20 AUG 2009
Area Records - Europe 19.72 +1.8 Pietro MENNEA 1952 ITA Ciudad de México (MEX) 12 SEP 1979
National Record (GRE) 19.85 Konstantinos KENTERIS 1973 GRE Munich (GER) 9 AUG 2002

Final Heat: 1

Lane Athlete Date of Birth WA Code Nat / Team PB SB Notes

1 competitor Vagiani Vagianos 08/03/1992 14480569 Cyprus  21.99

2 competitor Ioannis Kariofyllis 18/09/2002 14840546 Greece  21.17  21.80

3 competitor Emmanouil Christodoulou 21/05/2003 14899259 Cyprus  21.37  21.37

4 competitor Sotírios Garaggánis 13/02/1999 14768692 Greece  21.12

5 competitor Nikolaos Empeoglou 19/06/1997 14645228 Greece  21.24  21.69

6 competitor Zoltán Wahl 27/04/2000 14570674 Hungary  21.49  21.45

7 competitor Vasilios Myrianthopoulos 09/08/2001 14909837 Greece  21.45  21.61

8 competitor Jordan Paquot 29/12/1998 14602298 Belgium  21.44

Final Heat: 2

Lane Athlete Date of Birth WA Code Nat / Team PB SB Notes

1 competitor Anastasios Zarmakoupis 12/05/1987 14372944 Greece  21.41  22.19

2 competitor Stavros Avgoustinou 11/08/1998 14707595 Cyprus  21.35  21.35

3 competitor Robin Vanderbemden 10/02/1994 14426238 Belgium  20.43  20.70

4 competitor Leon Reid 26/07/1994 14427999 Ireland  20.27  21.25

5 competitor Panayiótis Trivizás 22/11/1987 14588326 Greece  20.58  20.72

6 competitor Simon Hansen 30/06/1998 14551900 Denmark  20.49  20.67

7 competitor Pablo Matéo 01/02/2001 14778499 France  20.82

8 competitor Alex Beechey 08/06/1991 14522663 Cyprus  21.21  21.35

VARIS Municipal Stadium K. BAGLATZIS (GRE) - Thursday, 2 June 2022

Legend :

 i   indoor perfomance     w    wind assisted         PB :Personal Best       SB :Season Best     NR :National record      

 WR :World record  AR :Area Record   WL :World Lead    MR :Meeting Record     Nat :Nationality     



Organiser: Under The Auspices:

Start list Municipal Stadium "K. BAGLATZIS"

400 Metres Men Final heats
Records Perf Wind Competitor Yob Nat Venue Date
World Records 43.03 Wayde VAN NIEKERK 1992 RSA Estádio Olímpico, Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 14 AUG 2016
Area Records - Europe 44.33 Thomas SCHÖNLEBE 1965 GDR Stadio Olimpico, Roma (ITA) 03 SEP 1987
National Record (GRE) 45.11 Dimitrios REGAS 1986 GRE Olympic Stadium, Athina (GRE) 16 SEP 2006

Final Heat: 1

Lane Athlete Date of Birth WA Code Nat / Team PB SB Notes

2 competitor Anastasios Arapakis 29/07/1994 Greece  52.04  52.04

3 competitor Alexios-Spiridon Tzatzarakis 02/12/2002 14899268 Greece  49.33  50.27

4 competitor Christos Soultatis 30/03/2002 14987656 Greece  49.10  49.10

5 competitor Evaggelos Stamatellos 16/10/2002 14899270 Greece  49.90

6 competitor Ioannis Roussis 18/12/2001 14899263 Greece  49.16  49.46

7 competitor Konstantinos Tsoukalas 20/11/2002 14986534 Greece  49.91

8 competitor Adamantios Tziolis 11/02/2000 Greece  51.47  51.47

Final Heat: 2

Lane Athlete Date of Birth WA Code Nat / Team PB SB Notes

2 competitor Angelos Kilias 17/05/2002 14912357 Greece  53.05  53.05

3 competitor Gustav Lundholm Nielsen 03/08/1998 14717805 Denmark  45.93  46.71

4 competitor Benjamin Lobo Vedel 23/09/1997 14515054 Denmark  45.52  45.52

5 competitor Christian Iguacel 02/05/1996 14564235 Belgium  45.71  45.71

6 competitor Lee Thompson 05/03/1997 14643836 Great Britain & N.I.  46.20  46.45

7 competitor Attila Molnár 17/01/2002 14712930 Hungary  47.04  47.04

8 competitor Charidimos Xenidakis 08/02/2000 14759208 Greece  48.05  48.65

VARIS Municipal Stadium K. BAGLATZIS (GRE) - Thursday, 2 June 2022

Legend :

 i   indoor perfomance     w    wind assisted         PB :Personal Best       SB :Season Best     NR :National record      

 WR :World record  AR :Area Record   WL :World Lead    MR :Meeting Record     Nat :Nationality     



Organiser: Under The Auspices:

Start list Municipal Stadium "K. BAGLATZIS"

110 Metres Hurdles Men Final
Records Perf Wind Competitor Yob Nat Venue Date
World Records 12.80 +0.3 Aries MERRITT 1985 USA Boudewijnstadion, Bruxelles (BEL) 07 SEP 2012
Area Records - Europe 12.91 +0.5 Colin JACKSON 1967 GBR Gottlieb-Daimler Stadion, Stuttgart (GER) 20 AUG 1993
National Record (GRE) 13.33 Konstantinos DOUVALIDIS 1987 GRE Szekesfehervar (HUN) 7 JUL 2015

Final Heat: 1

Lane Athlete Date of Birth WA Code Nat / Team PB SB Notes

1 competitor Euthymios Karagiorgos 11/08/1998 14757725 Greece  15.12  15.12

2 competitor Argyrios Kiafas 20/03/1995 14560624 Greece  14.70

3 competitor Ioannis Kamarinos 28/07/2001 14838258 Greece  14.42  14.42

4 competitor Konstadínos Douvalídis 10/03/1987 14195074 Greece  13.33  13.90

5 competitor Mikdat Sevler 21/01/1998 14627619 Turkey  13.42

6 competitor Michail Kiafas 11/01/1993 14514765 Greece  14.40  14.59

7 competitor Georgios Vasiliou 06/11/1998 14879789 Greece  14.97  15.10

8 competitor Aléxandros-Víktor Peristéris 16/03/1996 14595026 Greece  14.42  15.43

runner-up Áris-Nikólaos Peristéris 02/01/1998 14757561 Greece  15.23 15.23

VARIS Municipal Stadium K. BAGLATZIS (GRE) - Thursday, 2 June 2022

Legend :

 i   indoor perfomance     w    wind assisted         PB :Personal Best       SB :Season Best     NR :National record      

 WR :World record  AR :Area Record   WL :World Lead    MR :Meeting Record     Nat :Nationality     



Organiser: Under The Auspices:

Start list Municipal Stadium "K. BAGLATZIS"

400 Metres Hurdles Men Final
Records Perf Wind Competitor Yob Nat Venue Date
World Records 46.78 Kevin YOUNG 1966 USA Estadio Olímpico, Barcelona (ESP) 06 AUG 1992
Area Records - Europe 46.87 Karsten WARHOLM 1996 NOR Olympiastadion, Stockholm (SWE) 23 AUG 2020
National Record (GRE) 47.82 Periklis IAKOVAKIS 1979 GRE Osaka (JAP) 6 MAI 2006

Final Heat: 1

Lane Athlete Date of Birth WA Code Nat / Team PB SB Notes

1 competitor Petros Salpas 08/02/2003 15014016 Greece

2 competitor Euthymios Karagiorgos 11/08/1998 14757725 Greece  54.79  55.16

3 competitor Nikolaos Sfakiotakis 12/06/2004 14946381 Greece  54.84  54.84

4 competitor Dimitris Levantinos 08/09/1997 14595567 Greece  51.47  52.44

5 competitor Anastasios Vasileiou 26/04/1997 14595570 Cyprus  53.06  53.86

6 competitor Orestis Emmanouilidis 27/05/2003 14987659 Greece  55.07  55.07

7 competitor Andreas Georgiou 25/05/2003 14979429 Cyprus  54.95  54.95

8 competitor Sarantis Sarantinos 12/12/2000 14840568 Greece  55.74  55.74

runner-up Dimitrios Tzikas-Sfakianakis 11/10/2000 14985489 Greece  57.85 56.28

VARIS Municipal Stadium K. BAGLATZIS (GRE) - Thursday, 2 June 2022

Legend :

 i   indoor perfomance     w    wind assisted         PB :Personal Best       SB :Season Best     NR :National record      

 WR :World record  AR :Area Record   WL :World Lead    MR :Meeting Record     Nat :Nationality     



Organiser: Under The Auspices:

Entry list Municipal Stadium "K. BAGLATZIS"

4X100 Metres Relays Men Entries Final
Records Perf Wind Competitor Yob Nat Venue Date
World Records 36.84 Jamaica JAM Olympic Stadium, London (GBR) 11 AUG 2012
Area Records - Europe 37.36 Great Britain & NI GBR Khalifa International Stadium, Doha (QAT) 05 OCT 2019
National Record (GRE) 38.61 National Team GRE Paris (FRA) 19 JUN 1999

# Athlete Year of Birth Nat / Team PB SB Notes

1 Norway Even MEINSETH 22/05/1996 14570018 Norway

1 Mathias Hove JOHANSEN 27/09/1998 14652141 Norway

2 Belgium Kobe VLEMINCKX 31/05/1998 14677739 Belgium

2 Robin VANDERBEMDEN 10/02/1994 14426238 Belgium

2 Jordan PAQUOT 29/12/1998 14602298 Belgium

2 Simon VERHERSTRAETEN 14/01/1999 14681303 Belgium

2 Ward MERCKX 14/04/1997 14585813 Belgium

3 France Jeremy LEROUX 10/09/1994 14735010 France

3 Ryan ZEZE 29/01/1998 14707040 France

3 Aymeric PRIAM 22/06/2000 14740016 France

3 Yanis AMMOUR 04/11/1998 14737191 France

3 Pablo MATEO 01/02/2001 14778499 France

4 Denmark Frederik SCHOU-NIELSEN 05/02/1996 14571915 Denmark

4 Emil KJÆR 20/12/1999 14775944 Denmark

4 Simon HANSEN 30/06/1998 14551900 Denmark

4 Rasmus Thornbjerg KLAUSEN 01/04/2000 14729378 Denmark

4 Tobias LARSEN 02/01/2000 14663059 Denmark

5 Ireland Leon REID 26/07/1994 14427999 Ireland

5 Mark SMYTH 02/07/1998 14745347 Ireland

5 Leo MORGAN 22/10/1995 14775686 Ireland

5 Conor MOREY 12/05/2001 14790753 Ireland

5 Paul COSTELLOE 05/12/1997 14827153 Ireland

6 Cyprus Paisios DIMITRIADIS 16/07/1997 14645227 Cyprus

6 Christodoulos AVGOUSTINOU 21/11/2003 14903681 Cyprus

6 Emmanouil CHRISTODOULOU 21/05/2003 14899259 Cyprus

6 Vagiani VAGIANOS 08/03/1992 14480569 Cyprus

7 Greece Theodoros VRONTINOS 05/01/2001 14831179 Greece

7 Orestis CHAIDAS 24/04/2002 14899258 Greece

7 Vasilios MYRIANTHOPOULOS 09/08/2001 14909837 Greece

7 Ioannis KARIOFYLLIS 18/09/2002 14840546 Greece

7 Nikolaos PANAGIOTOPOULOS 30/10/2002 14982023 Greece

7 Ioannis GRANITSIOTIS 06/02/2002 14799934 Greece

VARIS Municipal Stadium K. BAGLATZIS (GRE) - Thursday, 2 June 2022

Legend :

 i   indoor perfomance     w    wind assisted         PB :Personal Best       SB :Season Best     NR :National record      

 WR :World record  AR :Area Record   WL :World Lead    MR :Meeting Record     Nat :Nationality     



Organiser: Under The Auspices:

Entry list Municipal Stadium "K. BAGLATZIS"

4X400 Metres Relays Men Entries Final
Records Perf Wind Competitor Yob Nat Venue Date
World Records
Area Records - Europe
National Record (GRE)

# Athlete Year of Birth Nat / Team PB SB Notes

1 Great Britain & N.I. Great Britain & N.I.

2 Hungary Tamás MÁTÉ 17/12/1998 14706593 Hungary

2 Ernő STEIGERWALD 28/05/2002 14895479 Hungary

2 Dániel HULLER 10/05/2001 14681591 Hungary

2 Zoltán WAHL 27/04/2000 14570674 Hungary

2 Attila MOLNÁR 17/01/2002 14712930 Hungary

3 Greece Alexios-Spiridon TZATZARAKIS 02/12/2002 14899268 Greece

3 Christos SOULTATIS 30/03/2002 14987656 Greece

3 Enriko MEMA 03/08/2002 14948417 Greece

3 Vladimiros ANDREADIS 01/01/2006 15015170 Greece

3 Stavros DIONISOPOULOS 01/01/2003 14981995 Greece

VARIS Municipal Stadium K. BAGLATZIS (GRE) - Thursday, 2 June 2022

Legend :

 i   indoor perfomance     w    wind assisted         PB :Personal Best       SB :Season Best     NR :National record      

 WR :World record  AR :Area Record   WL :World Lead    MR :Meeting Record     Nat :Nationality     



Organiser: Under The Auspices:

Start list Municipal Stadium "K. BAGLATZIS"

100 Metres Men ΑΜΕΑ Final

Final Heat: 1

Lane Athlete Date of Birth WA Code Nat / Team PB SB Notes

3 competitor Anastasios Vougiouklidis 27/06/2000 Greece  14.30  14.30

5 competitor Anastasios Petropoulos 01/01/1990 Greece  13.14  13.14

VARIS Municipal Stadium K. BAGLATZIS (GRE) - Thursday, 2 June 2022

Legend :

 i   indoor perfomance     w    wind assisted         PB :Personal Best       SB :Season Best     NR :National record      

 WR :World record  AR :Area Record   WL :World Lead    MR :Meeting Record     Nat :Nationality     


